1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • KEMET Tower • One East Broward Boulevard� S6013_FG • 8/24/2018
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
One world. One KEMET
Benefits
•	 Wide range of temperature from −25°C to +70°C
(FG and FGH types) and −40°C to +85°C (FGR type)
•	 Maintenance free
•	 Maximum operating voltages of 3.5 VDC and 5.5 VDC

Voltage (VDC)
Nominal Capacitance
Maximum ESR
at 1 kHz (Ω)
Maximum
Current at 30
Minutes (mA)
Voltage Holding
Characteristic
Minimum (V)
Weight (g)
Charge
System (F)
Discharge
System (F)
FG0V155ZF 3.5 1.5 2.2 65 1.5 — 5.2
FG0H103ZF 5.5 0.010 0.013 300 0.015 4.2 0.9
FG0H223ZF 5.5 0.022 0.028 200 0.033 4.2 1.0
FG0H473ZF 5.5 0.047 0.060 200 0.071 4.2 1.0
FG0H104ZF 5.5 0.10 0.13 100 0.15 4.2 1.3
FGH0H104ZF 5.5 — 0.10 100 0.15 4.2 1.0
FG0H224ZF 5.5 0.22 0.28 100 0.33 4.2 2.5
FGH0H224ZF 5.5 — 0.22 100 0.33 4.2 1.3
FGH0H105ZF 5.5 0.47 1.0 35 1.5 4.2 7.2
FGH0H474ZF 5.5 — 0.47 65 0.71 4.2 4.1
FGH0V474ZF 3.5 — 0.47 25 0.42 — 2.6
FG0H474ZF 5.5 0.47 0.60 120 0.71 4.2 5.1
FGR0H474ZF 5.5 0.47 0.60 120 0.71 4.2 5.1
FG0H105ZF 5.5 1.0 1.3 65 1.5 4.2 7.0
FGR0H105ZF 5.5 1.0 1.3 65 1.5 4.2 7.0
FG0H225ZF 5.5 2.2 2.8 35 3.3 4.2 12.1
FGR0H225ZF 5.5 2.2 2.8 35 3.3 4.2 12.1
FG0H475ZF 5.5 4.7 6.0 35 7.1 4.2 27.3
Part numbers in bold type represent popularly purchased components.
5© KEMET Electronics Corporation • KEMET Tower • One East Broward Boulevard� S6013_FG • 8/24/2018
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com